GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3511
ANSWERED ON:26.04.2012

REVENUE EARNED BY OIL PSUS
Siddeswara Shri Gowdar Mallikarjunappa

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the revenue earned by Oil PSUs on account of export of petroleum products during the last three years and the total profit earned
by them, company-wise;

(b) the total export, product-wise, value-wise and quantity-wise by the private sector petroleum companies during the last three years,
company-wise;

(c) the details of products, quantity-wise and amount-wise sold by these private companies and oil PSUs in the country, company-
wise; and

(d) the profit earned by private companies during the last three years, year-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRIR.P.N. SINGH)

(a): The revenue earned by Oil PSUs on account of export of petroleum products during the last three years and total profit earned by
QOil PSU is given at Annexure-1.

(b): The total export, product-wise, value-wise and quantity-wise by the private sector petroleum companies during the last three years,
company-wise is given at Annexure-2.

(c): Based on available information, the details of products, quantity-wise sold by the private companies and oil PSUs in the country,
company-wise is given in Annexure-3.

(d): The profit earned by private refining companies during the last three years, year-wise is as follows:

(Rs.crore)
Year RIL# # EOL
2009-10 6056 1937.82
2010-11 9182 1202.61
2011-12 9654 (-)35.48

# Profit before interest & tax ## Figures pertain to Refining and Marketing segment only.
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